



21093 - Waffle 65g Blueberry BULK 40ct

**LABELING SPECIFICATIONS**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 serving per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 waffle (65g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>300</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>19%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 320mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g	<b>13%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	<b>32%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0.5mcg	2%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

\* This % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Label Type:	Label, 4x10 White
Barcode UPC:	
Barcode GTIN:	00812199021731
Label Piece Weight (g):	65
Label Case Count Msg:	40 pieces / 2.2 oz (65g)
Label Case Weight Msg:	Net Weight 5.73 lb (2.6 kg)
Lot No Format:	LYDDD
Best Before Date Format:	MM/DD/YYYY
Manufactured For:	Manufactured by Hartybake, LLC, Atlanta, GA
Website:	www.hartybake.com
Ingredient Statement and Allergen Declaration:	<p>INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR [MILK], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE EGG, BLUEBERRY NUGGET (SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, BLUEBERRY POWDER, CITRIC ACID, FRUIT JUICE EXTRACT [FOR COLOR], NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM), INVERT SUGAR, YEAST, SOY FLOUR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN.</p> <p>CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT</p>

**SHIPPING STORAGE SPECIFICATIONS**

Storage Type:	Frozen	Shelf Life (Frozen):	365	days
Storage Conditions:	Frozen, 0°F (-18°C) or below	Shelf Life (Refrigerated):		days
Shipping Conditions:	Frozen, 0°F (-18°C) or below	Shelf Life (Ambient):		days